## SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE.

(Other instructions on reverse side)

Form approved.
Budget Bureau No. 42-R1425.

30-145-2696

UNITED STATES
DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR  GEOLOGICAL SURVEY							5. LEASE DESIGNATION AND EXELLA NO.		
DRILL A		DEEPEN  PLUG BA			vak □	7. UNIT AGREEMENT NAME			
OIL GAS X OTHER				SINGLE MULTIPLE ZONE ZONE			8. FARM OR LEASE NAME		
NAME OF OPERATOR			NE LA	EONE		Gartner USA			
Tenneco Oil (						9. WELL NO.			
. ADDRESS OF OPERATOR							15-58 5/		
	9, Englewood, CO						10. FIELD AND POOL, O		
4. LOCATION OF WELL (Report location clearly and in accordance with any State requirements.*) At surface							Blanco Mesa		
1620' FSL, 1005' FWL At proposed prod. zone							11. SEC., T., R., M., OR BLK. AND SURVEY OR AREA		
Same as above							Sec. 27, T30		
14. DISTANCE IN MILES AND DIRECTION FROM NEAREST TOWN OR POST OFFICE*							12. COUNTY OR PARISE	1	
5. DISTANCE PROM PROF	008FD*		1 16 No OF 16000 IN 1000 1 16 No			1 17 WO	San Juan	NM NM	
LOCATION TO NEAREST				70			OF ACRES ASSIGNED THIS WELL 220		
(Also to nearest drlg. unit line, if any)				2549.29			320		
18. DISTANCE FROM PROPOSED LOCATIONS TO NEAREST WELL, DRILLING, COMPLETED, OR APPLIED FOR, ON THIS LEASE, FT. 636			5648 1			20. ROTA	20. BOTABY OR CABLE TOOLS ROTARY		
				•			22. APPROX. DATE WORK WILL START*		
6144' GL DRILLING OPER				TIONS AUTHORIZED ARE APLIANCE WITH ATTACHED			June 15, 1988		
3.		Propresed & Sit				This a	uton is subject to tel iural review pursuant	100109) and	
SIZE OF HOLE	BIZE OF CASING	WEIGHT PER P	тоот	SETTING DEPTH		and ag	and appear gursupnt to 42 GFR 3165.4.		
121 "	9 5/8"	36#		250'		_	x (206cu.ft.) (		
8_3/4"						<u> </u>	sx (134cu.ft.)		
					Tail		x (118cu.ft.) (		
	1	1	ı		2nd st	age 231	sx (407cu.ft.)	65/35/6 POZ	
							CaCl <sub>2</sub>		
C . II		30 = "		Tail 5648'			(89cu.ft.) C1E		
611"	4½"	10.5#					224 sx (395cu.ft.) 65/35/6 POZ		
					Tail	125 S	x (148cu.ft.) (	IB :	
See attached	Drill Program.					<b>6</b>	•		
	idantad					ַנטַן	E Ce		
The gas is de									
as i						- 4	- V <u>g</u>	ln –	
		OIL			_	ECEIVED  JUN2 7 1988  CON. DIV  DIST. 3			
					OIL				
- 병의 현		_			SON. DIV				
							DIST, 3		
ABOVE SPACE DESCRIS	EUPROPOBED PROGRAM: If	proposal is to deep	pen or pl	ug back, g	ve data on				
ne. If proposel is to eventer program, if an	drill or deepen direction								
	NOUL								
NITES V.	10001	217	<sub>rle</sub> <u>Sta</u>	<u>ff Ana</u>	lyst		5/5/8	8	
	eral or State office use)							<del></del>	
PERMIT NO.			<del></del>	APPROVAL D	ATS				
							/Calada	777	
CONDITIONS OF APPROV	VAL. IF ANY:	TIT	TLE		**		DATE A LOCALIST	10 - 25	

17

NWOCC

AS AMADE OF HER

## NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

Form C-102 Supersedes C-128 Effective 14-65

All distances must be from the outer boundaries of the Section Well No. Operator 5B S R GARTNER LS TENNECO OIL COMPANY Ronge County Section Township Unit Letter SAN JUAN 8 W 30 N Actual Footage Location of Well: West 1005 1620 South feet from the feet from the line and Dedicated Acreage: Ground Level Elev: Producing Formation Mesarverde 320 Blanco Mesaverde 6144 1. Outline the acreage dedicated to the subject well by colored pencil or hachure marks on the plat below. 2. If more than one lease is dedicated to the well, outline each and identify the ownership thereof (both as to working interest and royalty). 3. If more than one lease of different ownership is dedicated to the well, have the interests of all owners been consolidated by communitization, unitization, force-pooling. etc? If answer is "yes," type of consolidation □ No If answer is "no," list the owners and tract descriptions which have actually been consolidated. (Use reverse side of this form if necessary.). No allowable will be assigned to the well until all interests have been consolidated (by communitization, unitization, forced-pooling, or otherwise) or until a non-standard unit, eliminating such interests, has been approved by the Commission. CERTIFICATION N 89°13'W 80.01 CM. W.C. I hereby certify that the information contained herein is true and complete to the Position Staff Analyst Company Tenneco Oil Company Date SEC. 5/5/88 I hereby certify that the well location 27 shown on this plat was plotted from field of actual surveys made by me or is true and correct to the best of my 1005

80.04 cm.

N 88°13'W

